S
E
R V I C
E
8ASL25/30 ENGINE
ALTERNATORFOR SALE
SALE
R

 IN OUR COMPANY
TECHNICAL DATA
1. Type designation:    Cegielski/Sulzer ASL25/30
2. Number of cylinders:   8
3. Cylinder bore:    250 mm
4. Stroke:     300 mm
5. Nominal power of engine:   1280 kW
6. Nominal speed:    750 RPM
7. Fuel consumption:    208 g/kWh
8. Lubricating oil consumption:  3-4 g/kWh
9. Generator type:    Dolmel/Siemens 1F J5 636-8
10. Apparent power:    1500 kVA
11. Active power:    1200 kW
12. Current frequency:    50 Hz
13. Voltage:     400 V
14. Gen Set dimensions:
Length:      6747 mm
Height:      2702 mm